linearlux.com.au
13 Jaybel St
Salisbury Q. 4107
O
V
E
R

0-10V SIGNAL DIMMING
DALI / PUSH
DIMMABLE
DALI SIGNAL DIMMING
PUSH DIMMING
ALL DIMMABLE DRIVERS FEATURE PWM OUTPUT
DMX
DIMMABLE
DMX SIGNAL DIMMING
SETTABLE ADDRESS BY
NFC DEVICE
STOCKED ITEM
WATTS VOLTS AMPS DIMENSIONS
L x W x H (mm)
OVERALL
12 4.2 BLD-050-V012-NNS BLD-050-V012-DNS BLD-050-V012-ANS
24 2.1 BLD-050-V024-NNS BLD-050-V024-DNS BLD-050-V024-ANS
12 5.0 BLD-060-V012-NNS BLD-060-V012-DNS BLD-060-V012-ANS
24 2.5 BLD-060-V024-NNS BLD-060-V024-DNS BLD-060-V024-ANS
12 6.3 BLD-075-V012-NNS BLD-075-V012-DNS BLD-075-V012-ANS
24 3.1 BLD-075-V024-NNS BLD-075-V024-DNS BLD-075-V024-ANS
12 8.0 188 x 68 x 34 BLD-100-V012-NNS BLD-100-V012-DNS BLD-100-V012-ANS
24 4.0 158 x 68 x 39 BLD-100-V024-NNS-NV0000 BLD-100-V024-DNS-NV0000 BLD-100-V024-ANS-NV0000
12 10.0 BLD-120-V012-NNS BLD-120-V012-DNS BLD-120-V012-ANS
24 5.0 BLD-120-V024-NNS-NV0000 BLD-120-V024-DNS-NV0000 BLD-120-V024-ANS-NV0000
12 12.5 BLD-150-V012-NNS BLD-150-V012-DNS BLD-150-V012-ANS
24 6.3 BLD-150-V024-NNS BLD-150-V024-DNS BLD-150-V024-ANS
12 16.6 188 x 68 x 39 BLD-200-V012-NNS BLD-200-V012-DNS BLD-200-V012-ANS
24 8.3 201 x 68 x 39 BLD-200-V024-NNS-CP0000 BLD-200-V024-DNS-CP0000 BLD-200-V024-ANS-CP0000
12 20.0 251 x 68 x 39 BLD-240-V012-NNS BLD-240-V012-DNS BLD-240-V012-ANS
24 10.0 242 x 68 x 34 BLD-240-V024-NNS BLD-240-V024-DNS BLD-240-V024-ANS
12 26.6 267 x 90 x 42 BLD-320-V012-NNS
24 13.3 251 x 68 x 39 BLD-320-V024-NNS-CP0000 BLD-320-V024-DNS-CP0000 BLD-320-V024-ANS-CP0000
12 33.3 267 x 90 x 42 BLD-400-V012-NNS BLD-400-V012-DNS BLD-400-V012-ANS
24 16.7 251 x 90 x 42 BLD-400-V024-NNS BLD-400-V024-DNS BLD-400-V024-ANS
480 24 20.0 251 x 90 x 42 BLD-480-V024-NNS BLD-480-V024-DNS BLD-480-V024-ANS
600 24 25.0 262 x 125 x 49 TLD-600-V024-NNS
800 24 33.3 262 x 125 x 49 TLD-800-V024-NNS
240
320